No. 158 ITL / 8-2018
NEW
For machining standardized T-slots acc. to DIN 650 •
Strong and well-established HiQuad inserts •
Further corner radii can be realized•
Diameter range 25 - 58 mm •
T-SLOT MILLS TS_D03 /  TS_M01
2

D
Ø
d
Ø
d
8
L2
L
L1
Rl
Rr
a
Designation D d d8 L L1 L2 a Z Zeff IK
matching
inserts
TS.025.001 25 16 13 85 31 61 11 2 1 3 0,11
TS.031.001 31 20 16 100 39 75 12 4 2 3 0,20
TS.039.001 38,5 25 19 110 49 78 16 4 2 3 0,34
TS.048.001 48 32 25 125 60 89 20 4 2 3 0,63
TS.058.001 58 32 31 140 75 104 26 6 2 3 0,90
SDMT080305N
Ø3,4
3,58
R0

Ø
D
Ø
d
Ø
d
8
L
L1
Rl
Rr
a
Designation D d d8 L L1 a MOD Z Zeff IK
matching
inserts
TS.025.002 25 49 13 45 31 11 40 2 1 3 0,29
TS.031.002 31 49 16 55 38 12 40 4 2 3 0,34
TS.039.002 38,5 49 19 65 48 16 40 4 2 3 0,41
TS.048.002 48 78 25 80 60 20 50 4 2 3 1,13
TS.058.002 58 78 31 95 75 26 50 6 2 3 1,42
SDMT080305N
Ø3,4
3,58
R0